JARVAMAA TV 10-OS FINAAL

TN kdrgus

1. Katre Kluust 07.01.1995
2. Meryli Volmre 23.10.1995
3. Aigi Mand 25.08.1996

4.-5. Annemarie Taal 08.11.1996
4.-5. Merilyn Ivask  10.06.1995

6. Dea Lepik 14.06.1996
7. Helen Aedma 08.08.1995
8. Annabell Lohvart 20.07.1995
9. Maire Liidlein 16.09.1996
10. Marilin Nurmeots 20.05.1995
11. Helena Meister 22.05.1995
TN pall

. Ele-Riin Toomsalu 07.04.1995

. Helena Meister ~ 22.05.1995

. Merilyn Ivask 10.06.1995

1
2
3
4. Marilin Nurmeots 20.05.1995
5. Aigi Mand
6
7
8
9

25.08.1996
. Annabell Lohvart 20.07.1995
. Maire Liidlein 16.09.1996
. Helena Aedma 08.08.1995
. Meryli Volmre 23.10.1995
10. Reelika Rajapu  26.04.1996
11. Katre Kluust 07.01.1995
12. Nele Neeme 07.05.1996
TN 600m
1. Merilyn Ivask 10.06.1995
2. Dea Lepik 14.06.1996
3. Helena Aedma 08.08.1995

Koeru kk
TMG
Koeru kk
T™MG
Koeru kk

TG
TG
T™MG
Koeru kk

Koeru kk
TG
Koeru kk
Koeru kk
Koeru kk
TG
T™MG
TG
TMG
Koeru kk
Koeru kk
Koeru kk

Koeru kk

TG

Turi 21.05.2007

1.15
1.15
1.10
1.05
1.05
1.05
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
0.90

46.07
36.82
36.34
35.88
32.13
30.98
29.35
28.62
25.77
25.06
24.97
21.71

2.00,45
2.00,78
2.03,74



4. Annemarie Taal

08.11.1996

5. Annabell Lohvart 20.07.1995

6. Maire Liidlein

7. Katre Kluust

8. Nele Neeme

9. Reelika Rajapu
10. Helena Meister
11. Aigi Mand

TV Kdrgus
1. Grete Sadeiko

2. Ave Lagendmm
3. Andra Viidikas
4. Kristiina Kurvits
5.-6. Marleen Taal
5.-6. Liis Salla

7. Birgit Ruisu

8. Liis Kadalipp

1. Grete Sadeiko
2. Ave Lagendmm
3. Birgit Ruisu

4. Liis Salla

5. Kirstiina Kurvits
6. Andra Viidikas
7. Liis Kadalipp

TV Ketas

1. Grete Sadeiko
2. Ave Lagendmm
3. Kristiina Kurvits
4. Liis Salla

5. Birgit Ruisu

16.09.1996

07.01.1995
07.05.1996
26.04.1996
22.05.1995

25.08.1996

29.05.1993

25.07.1993
10.07.1993
04.01.1994

10.02.1994
20.03.1993
02.10.1994
06.04.1994

29.05.1993

25.07.1993
02.10.1994
20.03.1993
04.01.1994
10.07.1993
06.04.1994

29.05.1993

25.07.1993
04.01.1994
20.03.1993
02.10.1994

T™MG
TG
T™MG
Koeru kk
Koeru kk
Koeru kk
TG
Koeru kk

TMG
Koeru kk
TG
TG
TMG
T™MG
TG
TG

TMG
Koeru kk
TG
TMG
TG
TG
TG

TMG
Koeru kk
TG
TMG
TG

2.06,63
2.08,12
2.09,04
2.10,63
2.13,95
2.20,77
2.21,55
2.33,80

1.60

1.45
1.40
1.40

1.35
1.35
1.30
1.00

60.64

55.55
47.53
47.39
40.85
40.61
24.12

29.97

26.85
22.97
21.91
21.48



6. Andra Viidikas  10.07.1993 TG
7. Liis Kadalipp 06.04.1994 TG

TV 600m
1. Andra Viidikas 10.07.1993 TG
2. Marleen Taal 10.02.1994 TMG

3. Karola Kdénnusaar 10.09.1994 TMG

PN teivas

1. Kevin Breemet  27.10.1995 Koeru kk
2. Gert Valdsalu 15.11.1995 TMG

3. Erki Salla 26.10.1997 TMG

4. Matis Jurgen 04.12.1995 Koeru kk
5. Jasper Oja 26.07.1997 MTG

6. Jesper Jaarats 10.11.1996

7. Silver Kruusalu  05.08.1995  Koeru kk
8. Kaivo Kluust 15.09.1996  Koeru kk
9. Karl Gustav Alba 21.03.1996 Koeru kk
PN pall

1. Silver Kruusalu  08.05.1995 Koeru kk
2. Kaivo Kluust 15.04.1996 Koeru kk
3. Kevin Breemet 27.10.1995 Koeru kk
4. Karl Gustav Alba 21.03.1996 Koeru kk
5. Gert Valdsalu 15.11.1995 TMG

6. Matis Jurgen 04.12.1995 Koeru kk
7. Kristjan Severev 1997 TG

8. Kevin Kangur 26.09.1996 Kabala pk
9. Ramo Reinberg  03.04.1996 Koeru kk
10. Erki Salla 26.10.1997 TMG

11. Anti Adamberg 30.08.1996 TG

12. Mait Markus Ahveldt  25.04.1996 TMG
13. Jaspar Oja 26.07.1997 TMG

14. Kristjan Aedma  24.12.1996 TMG

21.41
11.70

1.53,82
1.55,61
212,01

1.70
1.70
1.70
1.70
1.60
1.60
1.40

52.98
49.10
48.50
47.08
42.49
41.68
41.12
40.89
39.77
36.47
36.19
33.59
30.81
29.35



15. Jesper Jaarats 10.11.1996

PN ketas

1. Silver Kruusalu  05.08.1995 Koeru kk
2. Franz Murula 11.05.1995 TMG

3. Kevin Breemet 27.10.1995 Koeru kk
4. Matis Jurgen 04.12.1995 Koeru kk
5. Karl Gustav Alba 21.03.1996 Koeru kk
6. Kaivo Kluust 15.04.1996 Koeru kk

7. Mait Markus Ahveldt 25.04.1996 TMG

8. Ramo Reinberg  03.04.1996 Koeru kk
9. Jaspar Oja 26.07.1997

10. Anti Adamberg 30.08.1996 TG

11. Erki Salla 26.10.1997 TMG

12. Gert Valdsalu 15.11.1995 TMG

PN 1000 m

1. Kevin Breemet  27.10.1995 Koeru kk
2. Kevin Kangur 26.09.1996 Kabala
3. Mait Markus Ahveldt 25.04.1996 TMG

4. Erki Salla 26.10.1997

5. Gert Valdsalu 15.11.1995 TMG

6. Anti Adamberg  30.08.1996 TG

7. Jaspar Oja 26.07.1997

8. Matis Jirgen 04.12.1995 Koeru kk
9. Silver Kruusalu  05.08.1995  Koeru kk
10. Ramo Reniberg 03.04.1996 Koeru kk

PV Kdrgus
1. Tanel Arm 15.06.1994 TG
2. Kapar Aare 13.05.1994 TG

3. Carl Paakspuu 26.05.1993 Koeru kk
4. Madis Bobrovski 06.12.1993 Koeru kk
5. Rannar Remmelgas 31.03.1994 Koeru kk

28.81

23.13
22.46
18.95
18.70
17.81
17.75
15.57
14.79
13.08
11.41
10.41

3.31,89
3.33,79
3.37,22
3.40,82
3.44,58
3.45,14
3.50,54
4.08.17
411,61
4.21,76

1.45
1.40
1.35
1.20
1.20



6.-7. Revo Taar 14.01.1994 TG

6.-7. Kaspar Kruusalu06.05.1994  Koeru kk
8. Jarmo Jurgen 15.06.1994 Koeru kk
9.-10. Jarmo Pent 31.08.1994 TG
9.-10. Hardi Karlson 18.07.1994 TG

PV pall

1. Kaspar Aare 13.05.1994 TG

2. Carl Paakspuu 26.05.1993 Koeru kk
3. Kalev R6uk 06.01.1993 TG

4. Madis Bobrovski 06.12.1993 Koeru kk
5. Rannar Kemmelgas 31.03.1994 Koeru kk
6. Kapar Kruusalu  06.05.1994  Koeru kk
7. Mats Sulg 1994

8. Ander L3iv 04.03.1994 TG

9. Mehis Noulik 09.02.1993 TG

10. Jarmo Pent 31.08.1994 TG

11. Revo Taar 14.01.1994 TG

12. Jarmo Jurgen 15.06.1994  Koeru kk
13. Hardi Karlson ~ 08.07.1994 TG

14. Tanel Arm 15.06.1994 TG

PV ketas

1. Madis Bobrovski 06.12.1993  Koeru kk
2. Carl Paakspuu 26.05.1993 Koeru kk
3. Rannar Remmelgas 31.03.1994 Koeru kk
4. Tanel Arm 15.06.1994 TG

5. Revo Taar 14.01.1994 TG

6. Kaspar Kruusalu 06.05.1994  Koeru kk
7. Olavi Allase 28.05.1993 Laupa pk
8. Kaspar Aare 13.05.1994 TG

9. Andres L0Oiv 01.03.1994 TG

10. Jarmo Pent 31.04.1994 TG

11. Hardi Karlson ~ 08.07.1994 TG

1.15
1.15
1.15
1.10

1.10

61.30
60.97
57.86
56.70
55.34
51.51
51.33
46.68
45.38
42.60
40.03
39.80
38.49
38.07

28.60
24.29
19.10
18.79
18.66
17.94
17.86
17.82
16.68
15.38
13.81



PV 1000m

1. Olavi Allase 28.05.1993
2. Kristian Talviste 12.05.1993
3. Andres LGiv 01.03.1994
4. Kaspar Aare 13.05.1994
5. Mati Sulg 1994

6. Kaspar Kruusalu 06.05.1994

Peakohtunik : Lea Valang

Laupa pk
Koeru kk
TG
TG

Koeru kk

3.29,97
3.36,87
3.43,64
3.45,24
3.50,45
3.55,71



